DM/..., DC/95000, DM/..., DC/96000
Compact cylinders
Single acting
Ø 12 to 50 mm
Light weight
Compact design, which is considerably shorter than
ISO/VDMA or NFPA equivalent.
Low friction characteristics for high speed operation

Piston rod eye
Ø CN M L U X Z A kg
Ordering information
To order a basic 25 mm bore cylinder, sprung in, with a 10 mm stroke, BSP parallel ports quote: DM/95025/10 plus
piston rod clevis mounting: QM/99025/25
Model
Inch Metric
Model
Inch Metric
QC/99012/32 QM/99012/32
QC/99016/32 QM/99016/32
QC/99020/32 QM/99020/32
QC/99025/32 QM/99025/32
QC/99032/32 QM/99032/32
QC/99040/32 QM/99032/32
QC/99050/32 QM/99050/32
For basic cylinder dimensions, see pages N 1.4.099.04
Ordering information
To order a basic 25 mm bore cylinder, sprung in, with a 10 mm stroke, BSP parallel ports, quote: DM/95025/10 plus
piston rod eye mounting: QM/99025/32
Spares
Cylinder Spares kit
D*/95012, D*/96012 QM/99012/00
D*/95016, D*/96016 QM/99016/00
D*/95020, D*/96020 QM/99020/00
D*/95025, D*/96025 QM/99025/00
D*/95032, D*/96032 QM/99032/00
D*/95040, D*/96040 QM/99040/00
D*/95050, D*/96050 QM/99050/00